The Coxwold Story cont.

1988/1997
1998/2002
2004/

1997

1998

1999
2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

COXWOLD CLERGY
Rev. D.F. Johnson
Rev. Dr Roger Long
Rev. lan Kitchen

VISITING PREACHERS
Rev, D. Johnson
Rev. J. Riley
Railway Chaplain
Rev. D. Twoomey
Rev, M. Kavanagh
Archbishops Chaplain
Dr David Hope
Archbishop of York
Rev. Tim Tunley
Vicar of Reeth and cyclist
Rt. Rev. John Packer
Bishop Ripon and Leeds
Rev. Caroline Hewlett
St Georges Leeds
His Grace Bishop Stephen
St Annes Orthodox Monastary, Y ork
Brenda Silcock
Licensed C of E Lay Preacher, Bishopthorpe
Heather Tisbury
Licensed C of E Lay Reader, Carlton Husthwaite
Rt Revd Martin Wallace
Bishop of Selby



