The Coxwold Story cont.

2008

COXWOLD CLERGY

1988/1997	Rev. D.F. Johnson
1998/2002	Rev. Dr Roger Long
2004/	Rev. Ian Kitchen
	VISITING PREACHERS
1997	Rev, D. Johnson
1998	Rev. J. Riley
	Railway Chaplain
1999	Rev. D. Twoomey
2000	Rev, M. Kavanagh
	Archbishops Chaplain
2001	Dr David Hope
	Archbishop of York
2002	Rev. Tim Tunley
	Vicar of Reeth and cyclist
2003	Rt. Rev. John Packer
	Bishop Ripon and Leeds
2004	Rev. Caroline Hewlett
	St Georges Leeds
2005	His Grace Bishop Stephen
	St Annes Orthodox Monastary, York
2006	Brenda Silcock
	Licensed C of E Lay Preacher, Bishopthorpe
2007	Heather Tisbury
	Licensed C of E Lay Reader, Carlton Husthwaite

Rt Revd Martin Wallace

Bishop of Selby